
Batch No.
No. of 

Students 
per Batch

Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL231331008 231331008@geu.ac.in RANAKOTI AYUSH
2 OL231331009 231331009@geu.ac.in TYAGI SHANU
3 OL231331011 231331011@geu.ac.in MEHER MANISH
4 OL231332010 231332010@geu.ac.in THAPLIYAL RITIKA
5 OL231381004 231381004@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SANDEEP
6 OL231381006 231381006@geu.ac.in RANA ARVIN
7 OL231381007 231381007@geu.ac.in SINGH SACHIN
8 OL231381010 231381010@geu.ac.in NEGI DEEPAK SINGH
9 OL231381011 231381011@geu.ac.in KHANKA RAHUL

10 OL231381016 231381016@geu.ac.in VERMA ANOOP KUMAR
11 OL231381018 231381018@geu.ac.in GUPTA ADITYA
12 OL231381020 231381020@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN MAYANK
13 OL231381021 231381021@geu.ac.in VERMA PRIYANSHU
14 OL231381022 231381022@geu.ac.in RAO KARTIK
15 OL231381023 231381023@geu.ac.in RATHOUR BRIJESH
16 OL231381024 231381024@geu.ac.in SINGH ROSHAN
17 OL231381026 231381026@geu.ac.in MIRZA KAIM
18 OL231381028 231381028@geu.ac.in GANNAM TK HANI
19 OL231381029 231381029@geu.ac.in KUMAR ROHIT
20 OL231381030 231381030@geu.ac.in RAUTELA SARTHAK
21 OL231381031 231381031@geu.ac.in BHADOLA AYUSH
22 OL231381032 231381032@geu.ac.in DHIMAN PIYUSH
23 OL231381033 231381033@geu.ac.in SALMAN MOHD
24 OL231381035 231381035@geu.ac.in RAWAT ABHAY
25 OL231381038 231381038@geu.ac.in BEHAR HARSHIT

26 OL231381039 231381039@geu.ac.in BHATT ANURAG
27 OL231381040 231381040@geu.ac.in MANDAL ABHISHEK
28 OL231381042 231381042@geu.ac.in UNIYAL NITIN
29 OL2313812051 2313812051@geu.ac.in RAWAT SANDEEP SINGH
30 OL2313812052 2313812052@geu.ac.in SINGH VANSAJ PRATAP
31 OL2313812053 2313812053@geu.ac.in SHARMA DIYANSHU
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32 OL2313812054 2313812054@geu.ac.in JAKHMOLA ALOK
33 OL2313812055 2313812055@geu.ac.in ARMOLI KULVEER SINGH
34 OL2313812056 2313812056@geu.ac.in BADONI SAHIL SAGAR
35 OL2313812058 2313812058@geu.ac.in KUMAR SACHIN
36 OL2313812059 2313812059@geu.ac.in BHATT PIYUSH
37 OL2313812060 2313812060@geu.ac.in SINGH KAUSHLENDRA
38 OL2313812062 2313812062@geu.ac.in UNIYAL ATUL
39 OL2313812063 2313812063@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL SHUBHAM
40 OL2313812064 2313812064@geu.ac.in SHARMA UTKARSH
41 OL2313812068 2313812068@geu.ac.in JAISWAL RISHABH
42 OL2313812069 2313812069@geu.ac.in JAISWAL PRIYANSHU
43 OL2313812072 2313812072@geu.ac.in SINGH ANUJ
44 OL2313812073 2313812073@geu.ac.in JAKHI DEEPAK SINGH
45 OL2313812074 2313812074@geu.ac.in BHATT ABHAS
46 OL2313812075 2313812075@geu.ac.in BHAWAL MANTOSH
47 OL2313812077 2313812077@geu.ac.in PATHAK AYUSH
48 OL2313812078 2313812078@geu.ac.in SINGH HARSHPREET
49 OL2313812079 2313812079@geu.ac.in PANWAR SHIVAM SINGH
50 OL2313812083 2313812083@geu.ac.in JAKHAR AMMAN

51 OL2313812086 2313812086@geu.ac.in SINGH VIPIN
52 OL2313812088 2313812088@geu.ac.in SHARMA SAHITYA
53 OL2313812093 2313812093@geu.ac.in KUMAR ABHISHEK
54 OL2313812094 2313812094@geu.ac.in AGGARWAL NEELESH
55 OL2313812096 2313812096@geu.ac.in KUMAR KARTIK
56 OL2313812097 2313812097@geu.ac.in LINGWAL RISHABH
57 OL2313812098 2313812098@geu.ac.in GUSAIN RITIK
58 OL2313812100 2313812100@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN DEVENDRA
59 OL2313812101 2313812101@geu.ac.in PASWAN SURAJ
60 OL2313812104 2313812104@geu.ac.in PUNDIR MOHIT SINGH
61 OL2313812106 2313812106@geu.ac.in BARTWAL PRABHAT
62 OL2313812108 2313812108@geu.ac.in BHANDARI SAGAR
63 OL2313812110 2313812110@geu.ac.in SHARMA ROHAN
64 OL2313812113 2313812113@geu.ac.in KUMAR GAURAV
65 OL2313812114 2313812114@geu.ac.in KUMAR VINAY
66 OL2313812115 2313812115@geu.ac.in ROKAYA PRASHANT
67 OL2313812116 2313812116@geu.ac.in BISHT ABHISHEK SINGH
68 OL2313812117 2313812117@geu.ac.in KUKREJA TARANDEEP SINGH
69 OL2313812120 2313812120@geu.ac.in SANJIV SANJIV
70 OL2313812122 2313812122@geu.ac.in SINGHAL AMAN
71 OL2313812123 2313812123@geu.ac.in KUMAR ARCHIT
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72 OL2313812124 2313812124@geu.ac.in JORAM KALULE
73 OL2313812125 2313812125@geu.ac.in BISHT HIMANSHU
74 OL2313812126 2313812126@geu.ac.in RAWAT VISHA
75 OL2313812127 2313812127@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH

76 OL2313812130 2313812130@geu.ac.in GOSWAMI ABHINAV GIRI
77 OL2313812131 2313812131@geu.ac.in NEGI PRATYUSH
78 OL2313812132 2313812132@geu.ac.in DWIVEDI ANURAG
79 OL2313812133 2313812133@geu.ac.in TYAGI PRATIK
80 OL2313812134 2313812134@geu.ac.in DEVRANI ARJESH
81 OL2313812135 2313812135@geu.ac.in JOSHI SUBHAM
82 OL2313812136 2313812136@geu.ac.in KUMAR SAHIL
83 OL2313812137 2313812137@geu.ac.in RANA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
84 OL2313812139 2313812139@geu.ac.in PAPNEY KARTIK
85 OL2313812140 2313812140@geu.ac.in Negi Ayush
86 OL231382008 231382008@geu.ac.in MANSOORI ANAM
87 OL231382009 231382009@geu.ac.in KWEERA SHIVANGI
88 OL231382012 231382012@geu.ac.in CHHETRI MUSKAAN
89 OL231382013 231382013@geu.ac.in SYUNARY ANJALI
90 OL231382014 231382014@geu.ac.in RAJPUT TANU
91 OL231382015 231382015@geu.ac.in PATHAK LATA
92 OL231382017 231382017@geu.ac.in BISHT BHAWNA
93 OL231382025 231382025@geu.ac.in SHIVANI SHIVANI
94 OL231382027 231382027@geu.ac.in KUMARI HEMLATA
95 OL231382033 231382033@geu.ac.in ANSHIKA ANSHIKA
96 OL231382036 231382036@geu.ac.in BISHT PRANJALI
97 OL231382037 231382037@geu.ac.in NEGI KANIKA
98 OL231382041 231382041@geu.ac.in PATHANI RASHMI
99 OL2313822044 2313822044@geu.ac.in NEGI SANGEETA

100 OL2313822061 2313822061@geu.ac.in SRIVASTAVA ALKA

101 OL2313822066 2313822066@geu.ac.in TAMTA BHUMIKA
102 OL2313822067 2313822067@geu.ac.in LAXMI LAXMI
103 OL2313822070 2313822070@geu.ac.in CHAUDHARY PRIYA
104 OL2313822081 2313822081@geu.ac.in RIYA RIYA
105 OL2313822082 2313822082@geu.ac.in EKTA EKTA
106 OL2313822085 2313822085@geu.ac.in KATIYAR PARUL
107 OL2313822087 2313822087@geu.ac.in BISHT SHREYA
108 OL2313822089 2313822089@geu.ac.in KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA
109 OL2313822090 2313822090@geu.ac.in SINGH ANAMIKA
110 OL2313822091 2313822091@geu.ac.in BALIYAN SHIVANI

B4 25
13-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)

B5 25
14-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)

B3 25
12-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)



111 OL2313822092 2313822092@geu.ac.in NEHA NEHA
112 OL2313822095 2313822095@geu.ac.in NEGI MONICA
113 OL2313822099 2313822099@geu.ac.in BHATT NIKITA
114 OL2313822102 2313822102@geu.ac.in SAKSHI SAKSHI
115 OL2313822105 2313822105@geu.ac.in SHARMA MAHIMA
116 OL2313822107 2313822107@geu.ac.in VERMA SUNENA
117 OL2313822112 2313822112@geu.ac.in RAWAT AMISHA
118 OL2313822118 2313822118@geu.ac.in DHYANI RIYA
119 OL2313822119 2313822119@geu.ac.in NAINWAL KAVITA
120 OL2313822121 2313822121@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN RITIKA
121 OL2313822128 2313822128@geu.ac.in BISHT KAVITA
122 OL2313822129 2313822129@geu.ac.in NEGI SHIVANI
123 OL231531017 231531017@geu.ac.in PANWAR SAGAR
124 OL23351004 23351004@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL NAYAN
125 OL23351005 23351005@geu.ac.in NEGI AMAN SINGH

126 OL23351006 23351006@geu.ac.in RAWAT ARJUN MOHAN
127 OL23351007 23351007@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SAURABH
128 OL23351008 23351008@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH
129 OL23351009 23351009@geu.ac.in SEMWAL SHUBHAM PRASAD
130 OL23351010 23351010@geu.ac.in GUSAIN PRIYANK
131 OL23351011 23351011@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL HIMANSHU
132 OL23351012 23351012@geu.ac.in SINGH BHINDER GAURAV DEEP
133 OL23351013 23351013@geu.ac.in SHARMA AMAN
134 OL233512013 233512013@geu.ac.in SHARMA DEEPANKAR
135 OL233512015 233512015@geu.ac.in RAWAT MANDEEP SINGH
136 OL233512016 233512016@geu.ac.in R SHIJITH
137 OL233512020 233512020@geu.ac.in KUMAR RAJ
138 OL233512021 233512021@geu.ac.in KUMAR TRAMBKWSHOR
139 OL233512024 233512024@geu.ac.in SINGH SHAILESH KUMAR
140 OL233512025 233512025@geu.ac.in MASTWAL RISHANT KUMAR
141 OL233512030 233512030@geu.ac.in UPRETI VARUN
142 OL233512031 233512031@geu.ac.in SEBASTIAN KISHORE
143 OL233512033 233512033@geu.ac.in NEGI SANJAY SINGH
144 OL233512035 233512035@geu.ac.in PETWAL VINEET
145 OL233512036 233512036@geu.ac.in DANGWAL ABHISHEK
146 OL233512037 233512037@geu.ac.in KARAKOTI SUMIT SINGH
147 OL233512038 233512038@geu.ac.in SINGH VIKAS
148 OL233512041 233512041@geu.ac.in AHALAWAT ROHIT
149 OL23352002 23352002@geu.ac.in MAITREE MAITREE
150 OL23352003 23352003@geu.ac.in NEGI AISHWARYA
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151 OL23352015 23352015@geu.ac.in MS SIJI

152 OL233522014 233522014@geu.ac.in ANEJA MUSKAN
153 OL233522018 233522018@geu.ac.in KHAN AATIFA
154 OL233522019 233522019@geu.ac.in PANDEY ANJALI
155 OL233522022 233522022@geu.ac.in MONDAL ANUPAMA
156 OL233522026 233522026@geu.ac.in VISHWAKARMA ANVESHA
157 OL233522028 233522028@geu.ac.in ROUTELA RITIKA
158 OL233522032 233522032@geu.ac.in MALIHA MALIHA
159 OL233522034 233522034@geu.ac.in TALWAR DISHA
160 OL233522042 233522042@geu.ac.in FRANCIS GREESHMA
161 OL23391075 23391075@geu.ac.in BHATT ADITYA
162 OL23391142 23391142@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN VIKRANT
163 OL23391154 23391154@geu.ac.in GUPTA ISHAN
164 OL23391198 23391198@geu.ac.in SHARMA SHIVANSH
165 OL233912379 233912379@geu.ac.in AHMAD SHARIQ
166 OL233912383 233912383@geu.ac.in PALIWAL ANANT
167 OL23392051 23392051@geu.ac.in CHANDEL AVANTIKA
168 OL23392094 23392094@geu.ac.in BINDAL SANSKRITI
169 OL23392200 23392200@geu.ac.in NEGI SAKSHI
170 OL233922372 233922372@geu.ac.in TOMAR CHAVI
171 OL233922387 233922387@geu.ac.in THAPA RIYA
172 OL23461002 23461002@geu.ac.in SAH VAIBHAV
173 OL237112242 237112242@geu.ac.in TYAGI AYUSH
174 OL237122408 237122408@geu.ac.in SAWHNEY VANSHIKA
175 OL237912150 237912150@geu.ac.in GODIYAL SHUBHAM
176 OL237922136 237922136@geu.ac.in JOSHI SHREYA

177 OL237922294 237922294@geu.ac.in NYAKALLO SYLVIA KEBANE PALESA
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Batch No.
No. of Students 

per Batch
Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL2313812130 2313812130@geu.ac.in GOSWAMI ABHINAV GIRI
2 OL2313812131 2313812131@geu.ac.in NEGI PRATYUSH
3 OL2313812132 2313812132@geu.ac.in DWIVEDI ANURAG
4 OL2313812133 2313812133@geu.ac.in TYAGI PRATIK
5 OL2313812134 2313812134@geu.ac.in DEVRANI ARJESH
6 OL2313812135 2313812135@geu.ac.in JOSHI SUBHAM
7 OL2313812136 2313812136@geu.ac.in KUMAR SAHIL
8 OL2313812137 2313812137@geu.ac.in RANA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
9 OL2313812139 2313812139@geu.ac.in PAPNEY KARTIK

10 OL2313812140 2313812140@geu.ac.in Negi Ayush
11 OL231382008 231382008@geu.ac.in MANSOORI ANAM
12 OL231382009 231382009@geu.ac.in KWEERA SHIVANGI
13 OL231382012 231382012@geu.ac.in CHHETRI MUSKAAN
14 OL231382013 231382013@geu.ac.in SYUNARY ANJALI
15 OL231382014 231382014@geu.ac.in RAJPUT TANU
16 OL231382015 231382015@geu.ac.in PATHAK LATA
17 OL231382017 231382017@geu.ac.in BISHT BHAWNA
18 OL231382025 231382025@geu.ac.in SHIVANI SHIVANI
19 OL231382027 231382027@geu.ac.in KUMARI HEMLATA
20 OL231382033 231382033@geu.ac.in ANSHIKA ANSHIKA
21 OL231382036 231382036@geu.ac.in BISHT PRANJALI
22 OL231382037 231382037@geu.ac.in NEGI KANIKA
23 OL231382041 231382041@geu.ac.in PATHANI RASHMI
24 OL2313822044 2313822044@geu.ac.in NEGI SANGEETA
25 OL2313822061 2313822061@geu.ac.in SRIVASTAVA ALKA

26 OL2313822066 2313822066@geu.ac.in TAMTA BHUMIKA
27 OL2313822067 2313822067@geu.ac.in LAXMI LAXMI
28 OL2313822070 2313822070@geu.ac.in CHAUDHARY PRIYA
29 OL2313822081 2313822081@geu.ac.in RIYA RIYA
30 OL2313822082 2313822082@geu.ac.in EKTA EKTA
31 OL2313822085 2313822085@geu.ac.in KATIYAR PARUL
32 OL2313822087 2313822087@geu.ac.in BISHT SHREYA
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33 OL2313822089 2313822089@geu.ac.in KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA
34 OL2313822090 2313822090@geu.ac.in SINGH ANAMIKA
35 OL2313822091 2313822091@geu.ac.in BALIYAN SHIVANI
36 OL2313822092 2313822092@geu.ac.in NEHA NEHA
37 OL2313822095 2313822095@geu.ac.in NEGI MONICA
38 OL2313822099 2313822099@geu.ac.in BHATT NIKITA
39 OL2313822102 2313822102@geu.ac.in SAKSHI SAKSHI
40 OL2313822105 2313822105@geu.ac.in SHARMA MAHIMA
41 OL2313822107 2313822107@geu.ac.in VERMA SUNENA
42 OL2313822112 2313822112@geu.ac.in RAWAT AMISHA
43 OL2313822118 2313822118@geu.ac.in DHYANI RIYA
44 OL2313822119 2313822119@geu.ac.in NAINWAL KAVITA
45 OL2313822121 2313822121@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN RITIKA
46 OL2313822128 2313822128@geu.ac.in BISHT KAVITA
47 OL2313822129 2313822129@geu.ac.in NEGI SHIVANI
48 OL231531017 231531017@geu.ac.in PANWAR SAGAR
49 OL23351004 23351004@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL NAYAN
50 OL23351005 23351005@geu.ac.in NEGI AMAN SINGH

51 OL23351006 23351006@geu.ac.in RAWAT ARJUN MOHAN
52 OL23351007 23351007@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SAURABH
53 OL23351008 23351008@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH
54 OL23351009 23351009@geu.ac.in SEMWAL SHUBHAM PRASAD
55 OL23351010 23351010@geu.ac.in GUSAIN PRIYANK
56 OL23351011 23351011@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL HIMANSHU
57 OL23351012 23351012@geu.ac.in SINGH BHINDER GAURAV DEEP
58 OL23351013 23351013@geu.ac.in SHARMA AMAN
59 OL233512013 233512013@geu.ac.in SHARMA DEEPANKAR
60 OL233512015 233512015@geu.ac.in RAWAT MANDEEP SINGH
61 OL233512016 233512016@geu.ac.in R SHIJITH
62 OL233512020 233512020@geu.ac.in KUMAR RAJ
63 OL233512021 233512021@geu.ac.in KUMAR TRAMBKWSHOR
64 OL233512024 233512024@geu.ac.in SINGH SHAILESH KUMAR
65 OL233512025 233512025@geu.ac.in MASTWAL RISHANT KUMAR
66 OL233512030 233512030@geu.ac.in UPRETI VARUN
67 OL233512031 233512031@geu.ac.in SEBASTIAN KISHORE
68 OL233512033 233512033@geu.ac.in NEGI SANJAY SINGH
69 OL233512035 233512035@geu.ac.in PETWAL VINEET
70 OL233512036 233512036@geu.ac.in DANGWAL ABHISHEK
71 OL233512037 233512037@geu.ac.in KARAKOTI SUMIT SINGH
72 OL233512038 233512038@geu.ac.in SINGH VIKAS
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73 OL233512041 233512041@geu.ac.in AHALAWAT ROHIT
74 OL23352002 23352002@geu.ac.in MAITREE MAITREE
75 OL23352003 23352003@geu.ac.in NEGI AISHWARYA
76 OL23352015 23352015@geu.ac.in MS SIJI

77 OL233522014 233522014@geu.ac.in ANEJA MUSKAN
78 OL233522018 233522018@geu.ac.in KHAN AATIFA
79 OL233522019 233522019@geu.ac.in PANDEY ANJALI
80 OL233522022 233522022@geu.ac.in MONDAL ANUPAMA
81 OL233522026 233522026@geu.ac.in VISHWAKARMA ANVESHA
82 OL233522028 233522028@geu.ac.in ROUTELA RITIKA
83 OL233522032 233522032@geu.ac.in MALIHA MALIHA
84 OL233522034 233522034@geu.ac.in TALWAR DISHA
85 OL233522042 233522042@geu.ac.in FRANCIS GREESHMA
86 OL23391075 23391075@geu.ac.in BHATT ADITYA
87 OL23391142 23391142@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN VIKRANT
88 OL23391154 23391154@geu.ac.in GUPTA ISHAN
89 OL23391198 23391198@geu.ac.in SHARMA SHIVANSH
90 OL233912379 233912379@geu.ac.in AHMAD SHARIQ
91 OL233912383 233912383@geu.ac.in PALIWAL ANANT
92 OL23392051 23392051@geu.ac.in CHANDEL AVANTIKA
93 OL23392094 23392094@geu.ac.in BINDAL SANSKRITI
94 OL23392200 23392200@geu.ac.in NEGI SAKSHI
95 OL233922372 233922372@geu.ac.in TOMAR CHAVI
96 OL233922387 233922387@geu.ac.in THAPA RIYA
97 OL23461002 23461002@geu.ac.in SAH VAIBHAV
98 OL237112242 237112242@geu.ac.in TYAGI AYUSH
99 OL237122408 237122408@geu.ac.in SAWHNEY VANSHIKA

100 OL237912150 237912150@geu.ac.in GODIYAL SHUBHAM
101 OL237922136 237922136@geu.ac.in JOSHI SHREYA
102 OL237922294 237922294@geu.ac.in NYAKALLO SYLVIA KEBANE PALESA

103 OL231331008 231331008@geu.ac.in RANAKOTI AYUSH
104 OL231331009 231331009@geu.ac.in TYAGI SHANU
105 OL231331011 231331011@geu.ac.in MEHER MANISH
106 OL231332010 231332010@geu.ac.in THAPLIYAL RITIKA
107 OL231381004 231381004@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SANDEEP
108 OL231381006 231381006@geu.ac.in RANA ARVIN
109 OL231381007 231381007@geu.ac.in SINGH SACHIN
110 OL231381010 231381010@geu.ac.in NEGI DEEPAK SINGH
111 OL231381011 231381011@geu.ac.in KHANKA RAHUL
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112 OL231381016 231381016@geu.ac.in VERMA ANOOP KUMAR
113 OL231381018 231381018@geu.ac.in GUPTA ADITYA
114 OL231381020 231381020@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN MAYANK
115 OL231381021 231381021@geu.ac.in VERMA PRIYANSHU
116 OL231381022 231381022@geu.ac.in RAO KARTIK
117 OL231381023 231381023@geu.ac.in RATHOUR BRIJESH
118 OL231381024 231381024@geu.ac.in SINGH ROSHAN
119 OL231381026 231381026@geu.ac.in MIRZA KAIM
120 OL231381028 231381028@geu.ac.in GANNAM TK HANI
121 OL231381029 231381029@geu.ac.in KUMAR ROHIT
122 OL231381030 231381030@geu.ac.in RAUTELA SARTHAK
123 OL231381031 231381031@geu.ac.in BHADOLA AYUSH
124 OL231381032 231381032@geu.ac.in DHIMAN PIYUSH
125 OL231381033 231381033@geu.ac.in SALMAN MOHD
126 OL231381035 231381035@geu.ac.in RAWAT ABHAY
127 OL231381038 231381038@geu.ac.in BEHAR HARSHIT

128 OL231381039 231381039@geu.ac.in BHATT ANURAG
129 OL231381040 231381040@geu.ac.in MANDAL ABHISHEK
130 OL231381042 231381042@geu.ac.in UNIYAL NITIN
131 OL2313812051 2313812051@geu.ac.in RAWAT SANDEEP SINGH
132 OL2313812052 2313812052@geu.ac.in SINGH VANSAJ PRATAP
133 OL2313812053 2313812053@geu.ac.in SHARMA DIYANSHU
134 OL2313812054 2313812054@geu.ac.in JAKHMOLA ALOK
135 OL2313812055 2313812055@geu.ac.in ARMOLI KULVEER SINGH
136 OL2313812056 2313812056@geu.ac.in BADONI SAHIL SAGAR
137 OL2313812058 2313812058@geu.ac.in KUMAR SACHIN
138 OL2313812059 2313812059@geu.ac.in BHATT PIYUSH
139 OL2313812060 2313812060@geu.ac.in SINGH KAUSHLENDRA
140 OL2313812062 2313812062@geu.ac.in UNIYAL ATUL
141 OL2313812063 2313812063@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL SHUBHAM
142 OL2313812064 2313812064@geu.ac.in SHARMA UTKARSH
143 OL2313812068 2313812068@geu.ac.in JAISWAL RISHABH
144 OL2313812069 2313812069@geu.ac.in JAISWAL PRIYANSHU
145 OL2313812072 2313812072@geu.ac.in SINGH ANUJ
146 OL2313812073 2313812073@geu.ac.in JAKHI DEEPAK SINGH
147 OL2313812074 2313812074@geu.ac.in BHATT ABHAS
148 OL2313812075 2313812075@geu.ac.in BHAWAL MANTOSH
149 OL2313812077 2313812077@geu.ac.in PATHAK AYUSH
150 OL2313812078 2313812078@geu.ac.in SINGH HARSHPREET
151 OL2313812079 2313812079@geu.ac.in PANWAR SHIVAM SINGH

B2 25
15-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)

B1 25
14-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)



152 OL2313812083 2313812083@geu.ac.in JAKHAR AMMAN

153 OL2313812086 2313812086@geu.ac.in SINGH VIPIN
154 OL2313812088 2313812088@geu.ac.in SHARMA SAHITYA
155 OL2313812093 2313812093@geu.ac.in KUMAR ABHISHEK
156 OL2313812094 2313812094@geu.ac.in AGGARWAL NEELESH
157 OL2313812096 2313812096@geu.ac.in KUMAR KARTIK
158 OL2313812097 2313812097@geu.ac.in LINGWAL RISHABH
159 OL2313812098 2313812098@geu.ac.in GUSAIN RITIK
160 OL2313812100 2313812100@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN DEVENDRA
161 OL2313812101 2313812101@geu.ac.in PASWAN SURAJ
162 OL2313812104 2313812104@geu.ac.in PUNDIR MOHIT SINGH
163 OL2313812106 2313812106@geu.ac.in BARTWAL PRABHAT
164 OL2313812108 2313812108@geu.ac.in BHANDARI SAGAR
165 OL2313812110 2313812110@geu.ac.in SHARMA ROHAN
166 OL2313812113 2313812113@geu.ac.in KUMAR GAURAV
167 OL2313812114 2313812114@geu.ac.in KUMAR VINAY
168 OL2313812115 2313812115@geu.ac.in ROKAYA PRASHANT
169 OL2313812116 2313812116@geu.ac.in BISHT ABHISHEK SINGH
170 OL2313812117 2313812117@geu.ac.in KUKREJA TARANDEEP SINGH
171 OL2313812120 2313812120@geu.ac.in SANJIV SANJIV
172 OL2313812122 2313812122@geu.ac.in SINGHAL AMAN
173 OL2313812123 2313812123@geu.ac.in KUMAR ARCHIT
174 OL2313812124 2313812124@geu.ac.in JORAM KALULE
175 OL2313812125 2313812125@geu.ac.in BISHT HIMANSHU
176 OL2313812126 2313812126@geu.ac.in RAWAT VISHA
177 OL2313812127 2313812127@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH

B2 25
15-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)

B3 25
16-03-2024     (6.00pm - 

9.00 pm)



Batch No.
No. of 

Students per 
Batch

Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL23351006 23351006@geu.ac.in RAWAT ARJUN MOHAN
2 OL23351007 23351007@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SAURABH
3 OL23351008 23351008@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH
4 OL23351009 23351009@geu.ac.in SEMWAL SHUBHAM PRASAD
5 OL23351010 23351010@geu.ac.in GUSAIN PRIYANK
6 OL23351011 23351011@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL HIMANSHU
7 OL23351012 23351012@geu.ac.in SINGH BHINDER GAURAV DEEP
8 OL23351013 23351013@geu.ac.in SHARMA AMAN
9 OL233512013 233512013@geu.ac.in SHARMA DEEPANKAR

10 OL233512015 233512015@geu.ac.in RAWAT MANDEEP SINGH
11 OL233512016 233512016@geu.ac.in R SHIJITH
12 OL233512020 233512020@geu.ac.in KUMAR RAJ
13 OL233512021 233512021@geu.ac.in KUMAR TRAMBKWSHOR
14 OL233512024 233512024@geu.ac.in SINGH SHAILESH KUMAR
15 OL233512025 233512025@geu.ac.in MASTWAL RISHANT KUMAR
16 OL233512030 233512030@geu.ac.in UPRETI VARUN
17 OL233512031 233512031@geu.ac.in SEBASTIAN KISHORE
18 OL233512033 233512033@geu.ac.in NEGI SANJAY SINGH
19 OL233512035 233512035@geu.ac.in PETWAL VINEET
20 OL233512036 233512036@geu.ac.in DANGWAL ABHISHEK
21 OL233512037 233512037@geu.ac.in KARAKOTI SUMIT SINGH
22 OL233512038 233512038@geu.ac.in SINGH VIKAS
23 OL233512041 233512041@geu.ac.in AHALAWAT ROHIT
24 OL23352002 23352002@geu.ac.in MAITREE MAITREE
25 OL23352003 23352003@geu.ac.in NEGI AISHWARYA
26 OL23352015 23352015@geu.ac.in MS SIJI

27 OL233522014 233522014@geu.ac.in ANEJA MUSKAN
28 OL233522018 233522018@geu.ac.in KHAN AATIFA
29 OL233522019 233522019@geu.ac.in PANDEY ANJALI
30 OL233522022 233522022@geu.ac.in MONDAL ANUPAMA
31 OL233522026 233522026@geu.ac.in VISHWAKARMA ANVESHA

B7 26
11-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

MCA Semester 1 July 23 -  Practical Exam Schedule - Student / Batch List

Course Code :  OMC 110 Course Name : Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory

Total No. of Students  : 177

B6 26
10-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)



32 OL233522028 233522028@geu.ac.in ROUTELA RITIKA
33 OL233522032 233522032@geu.ac.in MALIHA MALIHA
34 OL233522034 233522034@geu.ac.in TALWAR DISHA
35 OL233522042 233522042@geu.ac.in FRANCIS GREESHMA
36 OL23391075 23391075@geu.ac.in BHATT ADITYA
37 OL23391142 23391142@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN VIKRANT
38 OL23391154 23391154@geu.ac.in GUPTA ISHAN
39 OL23391198 23391198@geu.ac.in SHARMA SHIVANSH
40 OL233912379 233912379@geu.ac.in AHMAD SHARIQ
41 OL233912383 233912383@geu.ac.in PALIWAL ANANT
42 OL23392051 23392051@geu.ac.in CHANDEL AVANTIKA
43 OL23392094 23392094@geu.ac.in BINDAL SANSKRITI
44 OL23392200 23392200@geu.ac.in NEGI SAKSHI
45 OL233922372 233922372@geu.ac.in TOMAR CHAVI
46 OL233922387 233922387@geu.ac.in THAPA RIYA
47 OL23461002 23461002@geu.ac.in SAH VAIBHAV
48 OL237112242 237112242@geu.ac.in TYAGI AYUSH
49 OL237122408 237122408@geu.ac.in SAWHNEY VANSHIKA
50 OL237912150 237912150@geu.ac.in GODIYAL SHUBHAM
51 OL237922136 237922136@geu.ac.in JOSHI SHREYA
52 OL237922294 237922294@geu.ac.in NYAKALLO SYLVIA KEBANE PALESA

53 OL231331008 231331008@geu.ac.in RANAKOTI AYUSH
54 OL231331009 231331009@geu.ac.in TYAGI SHANU
55 OL231331011 231331011@geu.ac.in MEHER MANISH
56 OL231332010 231332010@geu.ac.in THAPLIYAL RITIKA
57 OL231381004 231381004@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SANDEEP
58 OL231381006 231381006@geu.ac.in RANA ARVIN
59 OL231381007 231381007@geu.ac.in SINGH SACHIN
60 OL231381010 231381010@geu.ac.in NEGI DEEPAK SINGH
61 OL231381011 231381011@geu.ac.in KHANKA RAHUL
62 OL231381016 231381016@geu.ac.in VERMA ANOOP KUMAR
63 OL231381018 231381018@geu.ac.in GUPTA ADITYA
64 OL231381020 231381020@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN MAYANK
65 OL231381021 231381021@geu.ac.in VERMA PRIYANSHU
66 OL231381022 231381022@geu.ac.in RAO KARTIK
67 OL231381023 231381023@geu.ac.in RATHOUR BRIJESH
68 OL231381024 231381024@geu.ac.in SINGH ROSHAN
69 OL231381026 231381026@geu.ac.in MIRZA KAIM
70 OL231381028 231381028@geu.ac.in GANNAM TK HANI
71 OL231381029 231381029@geu.ac.in KUMAR ROHIT

B7 26
11-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

B1 25
12-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)



72 OL231381030 231381030@geu.ac.in RAUTELA SARTHAK
73 OL231381031 231381031@geu.ac.in BHADOLA AYUSH
74 OL231381032 231381032@geu.ac.in DHIMAN PIYUSH
75 OL231381033 231381033@geu.ac.in SALMAN MOHD
76 OL231381035 231381035@geu.ac.in RAWAT ABHAY
77 OL231381038 231381038@geu.ac.in BEHAR HARSHIT

78 OL231381039 231381039@geu.ac.in BHATT ANURAG
79 OL231381040 231381040@geu.ac.in MANDAL ABHISHEK
80 OL231381042 231381042@geu.ac.in UNIYAL NITIN
81 OL2313812051 2313812051@geu.ac.in RAWAT SANDEEP SINGH
82 OL2313812052 2313812052@geu.ac.in SINGH VANSAJ PRATAP
83 OL2313812053 2313812053@geu.ac.in SHARMA DIYANSHU
84 OL2313812054 2313812054@geu.ac.in JAKHMOLA ALOK
85 OL2313812055 2313812055@geu.ac.in ARMOLI KULVEER SINGH
86 OL2313812056 2313812056@geu.ac.in BADONI SAHIL SAGAR
87 OL2313812058 2313812058@geu.ac.in KUMAR SACHIN
88 OL2313812059 2313812059@geu.ac.in BHATT PIYUSH
89 OL2313812060 2313812060@geu.ac.in SINGH KAUSHLENDRA
90 OL2313812062 2313812062@geu.ac.in UNIYAL ATUL
91 OL2313812063 2313812063@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL SHUBHAM
92 OL2313812064 2313812064@geu.ac.in SHARMA UTKARSH
93 OL2313812068 2313812068@geu.ac.in JAISWAL RISHABH
94 OL2313812069 2313812069@geu.ac.in JAISWAL PRIYANSHU
95 OL2313812072 2313812072@geu.ac.in SINGH ANUJ
96 OL2313812073 2313812073@geu.ac.in JAKHI DEEPAK SINGH
97 OL2313812074 2313812074@geu.ac.in BHATT ABHAS
98 OL2313812075 2313812075@geu.ac.in BHAWAL MANTOSH
99 OL2313812077 2313812077@geu.ac.in PATHAK AYUSH

100 OL2313812078 2313812078@geu.ac.in SINGH HARSHPREET
101 OL2313812079 2313812079@geu.ac.in PANWAR SHIVAM SINGH
102 OL2313812083 2313812083@geu.ac.in JAKHAR AMMAN

103 OL2313812086 2313812086@geu.ac.in SINGH VIPIN
104 OL2313812088 2313812088@geu.ac.in SHARMA SAHITYA
105 OL2313812093 2313812093@geu.ac.in KUMAR ABHISHEK
106 OL2313812094 2313812094@geu.ac.in AGGARWAL NEELESH
107 OL2313812096 2313812096@geu.ac.in KUMAR KARTIK
108 OL2313812097 2313812097@geu.ac.in LINGWAL RISHABH
109 OL2313812098 2313812098@geu.ac.in GUSAIN RITIK
110 OL2313812100 2313812100@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN DEVENDRA

B2 25
13-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

B3 25
14-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

B1 25
12-03-2024     (6.00pm 
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111 OL2313812101 2313812101@geu.ac.in PASWAN SURAJ
112 OL2313812104 2313812104@geu.ac.in PUNDIR MOHIT SINGH
113 OL2313812106 2313812106@geu.ac.in BARTWAL PRABHAT
114 OL2313812108 2313812108@geu.ac.in BHANDARI SAGAR
115 OL2313812110 2313812110@geu.ac.in SHARMA ROHAN
116 OL2313812113 2313812113@geu.ac.in KUMAR GAURAV
117 OL2313812114 2313812114@geu.ac.in KUMAR VINAY
118 OL2313812115 2313812115@geu.ac.in ROKAYA PRASHANT
119 OL2313812116 2313812116@geu.ac.in BISHT ABHISHEK SINGH
120 OL2313812117 2313812117@geu.ac.in KUKREJA TARANDEEP SINGH
121 OL2313812120 2313812120@geu.ac.in SANJIV SANJIV
122 OL2313812122 2313812122@geu.ac.in SINGHAL AMAN
123 OL2313812123 2313812123@geu.ac.in KUMAR ARCHIT
124 OL2313812124 2313812124@geu.ac.in JORAM KALULE
125 OL2313812125 2313812125@geu.ac.in BISHT HIMANSHU
126 OL2313812126 2313812126@geu.ac.in RAWAT VISHA
127 OL2313812127 2313812127@geu.ac.in RAWAT AYUSH

128 OL2313812130 2313812130@geu.ac.in GOSWAMI ABHINAV GIRI
129 OL2313812131 2313812131@geu.ac.in NEGI PRATYUSH
130 OL2313812132 2313812132@geu.ac.in DWIVEDI ANURAG
131 OL2313812133 2313812133@geu.ac.in TYAGI PRATIK
132 OL2313812134 2313812134@geu.ac.in DEVRANI ARJESH
133 OL2313812135 2313812135@geu.ac.in JOSHI SUBHAM
134 OL2313812136 2313812136@geu.ac.in KUMAR SAHIL
135 OL2313812137 2313812137@geu.ac.in RANA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
136 OL2313812139 2313812139@geu.ac.in PAPNEY KARTIK
137 OL2313812140 2313812140@geu.ac.in Negi Ayush
138 OL231382008 231382008@geu.ac.in MANSOORI ANAM
139 OL231382009 231382009@geu.ac.in KWEERA SHIVANGI
140 OL231382012 231382012@geu.ac.in CHHETRI MUSKAAN
141 OL231382013 231382013@geu.ac.in SYUNARY ANJALI
142 OL231382014 231382014@geu.ac.in RAJPUT TANU
143 OL231382015 231382015@geu.ac.in PATHAK LATA
144 OL231382017 231382017@geu.ac.in BISHT BHAWNA
145 OL231382025 231382025@geu.ac.in SHIVANI SHIVANI
146 OL231382027 231382027@geu.ac.in KUMARI HEMLATA
147 OL231382033 231382033@geu.ac.in ANSHIKA ANSHIKA
148 OL231382036 231382036@geu.ac.in BISHT PRANJALI
149 OL231382037 231382037@geu.ac.in NEGI KANIKA
150 OL231382041 231382041@geu.ac.in PATHANI RASHMI

B4 25
15-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

B3 25
14-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)



151 OL2313822044 2313822044@geu.ac.in NEGI SANGEETA
152 OL2313822061 2313822061@geu.ac.in SRIVASTAVA ALKA

153 OL2313822066 2313822066@geu.ac.in TAMTA BHUMIKA
154 OL2313822067 2313822067@geu.ac.in LAXMI LAXMI
155 OL2313822070 2313822070@geu.ac.in CHAUDHARY PRIYA
156 OL2313822081 2313822081@geu.ac.in RIYA RIYA
157 OL2313822082 2313822082@geu.ac.in EKTA EKTA
158 OL2313822085 2313822085@geu.ac.in KATIYAR PARUL
159 OL2313822087 2313822087@geu.ac.in BISHT SHREYA
160 OL2313822089 2313822089@geu.ac.in KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA
161 OL2313822090 2313822090@geu.ac.in SINGH ANAMIKA
162 OL2313822091 2313822091@geu.ac.in BALIYAN SHIVANI
163 OL2313822092 2313822092@geu.ac.in NEHA NEHA
164 OL2313822095 2313822095@geu.ac.in NEGI MONICA
165 OL2313822099 2313822099@geu.ac.in BHATT NIKITA
166 OL2313822102 2313822102@geu.ac.in SAKSHI SAKSHI
167 OL2313822105 2313822105@geu.ac.in SHARMA MAHIMA
168 OL2313822107 2313822107@geu.ac.in VERMA SUNENA
169 OL2313822112 2313822112@geu.ac.in RAWAT AMISHA
170 OL2313822118 2313822118@geu.ac.in DHYANI RIYA
171 OL2313822119 2313822119@geu.ac.in NAINWAL KAVITA
172 OL2313822121 2313822121@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN RITIKA
173 OL2313822128 2313822128@geu.ac.in BISHT KAVITA
174 OL2313822129 2313822129@geu.ac.in NEGI SHIVANI
175 OL231531017 231531017@geu.ac.in PANWAR SAGAR
176 OL23351004 23351004@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL NAYAN
177 OL23351005 23351005@geu.ac.in NEGI AMAN SINGH

B4 25
15-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)

B5 25
16-03-2024     (6.00pm 

- 9.00 pm)



Batch No.
No. of 

Students per 
Batch

Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL231331002 231331002@geu.ac.in DHIMAN RAHUL
2 OL231331004 231331004@geu.ac.in SOLANKI AYUSH
3 OL231332001 231332001@geu.ac.in . RASHMI
4 OL231332006 231332006@geu.ac.in JOSHI NIVEDITA
5 OL231332007 231332007@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN SHIVANI
6 OL231381001 231381001@geu.ac.in SAJWAN ALOK
7 OL231381002 231381002@geu.ac.in PANWAR SHEKHAR
8 OL231381004 231381004@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SANDEEP
9 OL231382003 231382003@geu.ac.in NEGI POONAM

10 OL231382005 231382005@geu.ac.in RANAKOTI SHILPI
11 OL231531006 231531006@geu.ac.in ANSARI NAVED
12 OL231531007 231531007@geu.ac.in SAXENA SARTHAK
13 OL231531009 231531009@geu.ac.in VERMA ACHYUTAM
14 OL231531013 231531013@geu.ac.in NEGI ASHISH
15 OL231531016 231531016@geu.ac.in BISHT GAURAV
16 OL231532004 231532004@geu.ac.in . MANSHI

17 OL231532008 231532008@geu.ac.in TANEJA ANSHIKA
18 OL231532010 231532010@geu.ac.in GAUR KRITIKA
19 OL231532014 231532014@geu.ac.in SRIVASTAVA MONIKA
20 OL231532015 231532015@geu.ac.in . POOJA
21 OL23352001 23352001@geu.ac.in ISHITA PANKAJ SIROHI
22 OL23391007 23391007@geu.ac.in CHAHAL SAKSHAM
23 OL23391013 23391013@geu.ac.in RAI ABHISHEK
24 OL23391014 23391014@geu.ac.in AGARWAL TUSHANSH
25 OL23391017 23391017@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SUNIL
26 OL23392018 23392018@geu.ac.in KAUR JAGMEET
27 OL23392022 23392022@geu.ac.in RAWAT UPASNA
28 OL23461001 23461001@geu.ac.in NAITHWAL VIVAKSINGH
29 OL23461003 23461003@geu.ac.in UNIYAL PAWAN
30 OL23461012 23461012@geu.ac.in HATT ADESH B
31 OL23462005 23462005@geu.ac.in SHARMA DEEPALI

B2 15
12-03-2024          

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

MCA Semester 2 - Jan 23 - Practical Exam Schedule - Student / Batch List

Course Code :  OMC 221 Course Name : Design And Analysis of Algorithms Laboratory

Total No. of Students  : 31

11-03-2024        
(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

16B1



Batch No.
No. of 

Students 
per Batch

Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL231331002 231331002@geu.ac.in DHIMAN RAHUL
2 OL231331004 231331004@geu.ac.in SOLANKI AYUSH
3 OL231332001 231332001@geu.ac.in . RASHMI
4 OL231332006 231332006@geu.ac.in JOSHI NIVEDITA
5 OL231332007 231332007@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN SHIVANI
6 OL231381001 231381001@geu.ac.in SAJWAN ALOK
7 OL231381002 231381002@geu.ac.in PANWAR SHEKHAR
8 OL231381004 231381004@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SANDEEP
9 OL231382003 231382003@geu.ac.in NEGI POONAM

10 OL231382005 231382005@geu.ac.in RANAKOTI SHILPI
11 OL231531006 231531006@geu.ac.in ANSARI NAVED
12 OL231531007 231531007@geu.ac.in SAXENA SARTHAK
13 OL231531009 231531009@geu.ac.in VERMA ACHYUTAM
14 OL231531013 231531013@geu.ac.in NEGI ASHISH
15 OL231531016 231531016@geu.ac.in BISHT GAURAV
16 OL231532004 231532004@geu.ac.in . MANSHI

17 OL231532008 231532008@geu.ac.in TANEJA ANSHIKA
18 OL231532010 231532010@geu.ac.in GAUR KRITIKA
19 OL231532014 231532014@geu.ac.in SRIVASTAVA MONIKA
20 OL231532015 231532015@geu.ac.in . POOJA
21 OL23352001 23352001@geu.ac.in ISHITA PANKAJ SIROHI
22 OL23391007 23391007@geu.ac.in CHAHAL SAKSHAM
23 OL23391013 23391013@geu.ac.in RAI ABHISHEK
24 OL23391014 23391014@geu.ac.in AGARWAL TUSHANSH
25 OL23391017 23391017@geu.ac.in BHARDWAJ SUNIL
26 OL23392018 23392018@geu.ac.in KAUR JAGMEET
27 OL23392022 23392022@geu.ac.in RAWAT UPASNA
28 OL23461001 23461001@geu.ac.in NAITHWAL VIVAKSINGH
29 OL23461003 23461003@geu.ac.in UNIYAL PAWAN
30 OL23461012 23461012@geu.ac.in HATT ADESH B
31 OL23462005 23462005@geu.ac.in SHARMA DEEPALI

B2 15
14-03-2024          

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

MCA Semester 2 - Jan 23 - Practical Exam Schedule - Student / Batch List

Course Code :  OMC 222 Course Name : Database Management Systems Laboratory

Total No. of Students  : 31

B1 16
13-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



MCA Semester 3 - July 22 -  Practical Exam Schedule - Student / Batch List

Batch No.
No. of 

Students per 
Batch

Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 ODL221331006 221331006@geu.ac.in SINGH GAURAV
2 ODL221332003 221332003@geu.ac.in PANWAR PREETI
3 ODL22351018 22351018@geu.ac.in SINGH PARMAR MANAV
4 ODL22351021 22351021@geu.ac.in NANTA ROHIT
5 ODL22351022 22351022@geu.ac.in KUMAR SAINI ARUN
6 ODL22351029 22351029@geu.ac.in TIWARI DEEPAK
7 ODL22351032 22351032@geu.ac.in BAILWAL ANIMESH
8 ODL22351040 22351040@geu.ac.in kumar AYUSH
9 ODL22351042 22351042@geu.ac.in JOSHI KAMLESH

10 ODL22351043 22351043@geu.ac.in BELWAL CHETAN
11 ODL22351045 22351045@geu.ac.in KUMAR ADARSH
12 ODL22351049 22351049@geu.ac.in NAINWAL JAI
13 ODL22351052 22351052@geu.ac.in KUMAR YOGESH
14 ODL22351053 22351053@geu.ac.in KUMAR PRASHANT
15 ODL22351054 22351054@geu.ac.in KUMAR BANSAL SONU
16 ODL22351060 22351060@geu.ac.in SURYAN YASH
17 ODL22351062 22351062@geu.ac.in BHATT MUKUL
18 ODL22351065 22351065@geu.ac.in SHARMA NITIN
19 ODL22351066 22351066@geu.ac.in ANTIWAL AYUSH
20 ODL22351068 22351068@geu.ac.in RAI SOURABH
21 ODL22351069 22351069@geu.ac.in RAWAT HIMANSHU
22 ODL22351071 22351071@geu.ac.in . DHANANJAY
23 ODL22351072 22351072@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL SANJAY
24 ODL22351073 22351073@geu.ac.in DEVLIYAL SACHIN
25 ODL22351076 22351076@geu.ac.in JAIN NISCHAY

26 ODL22351077 22351077@geu.ac.in BHATT ANUJ
27 ODL22351078 22351078@geu.ac.in SINGH  CHAUHAN AKASH
28 ODL22351080 22351080@geu.ac.in SINGH  KHOLIYA RAJENDRA
29 ODL22352025 22352025@geu.ac.in SUMAN JHA UPASANA
30 ODL22352037 22352037@geu.ac.in PANDEY SAKSHI
31 ODL22352039 22352039@geu.ac.in RAWAT PREETI
32 ODL22352056 22352056@geu.ac.in KOTHIYAL RINKY

Course Code :  OMC321 Course Name : Java Programming Laboratory
Total No. of Students  : 126

B1 25
11-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B2 25
12-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



33 ODL22352079 22352079@geu.ac.in AGARWAL SAKSHI
34 ODL22352083 22352083@geu.ac.in NEGI SARIKA
35 ODL22391037 22391037@geu.ac.in KUMAR VIKASH
36 ODL22392081 22392081@geu.ac.in GOYAL SHREYA
37 ODL22392128 22392128@geu.ac.in TIWARI ANUSHKA
38 ODL22392168 22392168@geu.ac.in GOYAL ANSHIKA
39 OL22091616 22091616@geu.ac.in CHAUDHRY ASHEESH
40 OL221221056 221221056@geu.ac.in THAPA KALYAN
41 OL221331004 221331004@geu.ac.in RAWAT KUNAL
42 OL221331005 221331005@geu.ac.in ANAND ADITYA
43 OL221332007 221332007@geu.ac.in BARTHWAL ISHIKA
44 OL221381001 221381001@geu.ac.in KHATRI APURB
45 OL221381003 221381003@geu.ac.in SHARMA NAVEEN
46 OL221381004 221381004@geu.ac.in BEHL YUGAL
47 OL221381008 221381008@geu.ac.in . DEVASHISH
48 OL221381009 221381009@geu.ac.in dwivedi AMIT
49 OL221381010 221381010@geu.ac.in KUMAR PANDEY AMBRISH
50 OL221381011 221381011@geu.ac.in SINGH KARAN

51 OL221381012 221381012@geu.ac.in NEGI DEVASHISH
52 OL221381013 221381013@geu.ac.in SINGH NARENDER
53 OL221381014 221381014@geu.ac.in SHARMA SUSHIL
54 OL221381017 221381017@geu.ac.in KAUR HARNEET
55 OL221381018 221381018@geu.ac.in SAH OM
56 OL221381019 221381019@geu.ac.in SHARMA RAJESH
57 OL221381023 221381023@geu.ac.in PANDIT PAWAN
58 OL221381024 221381024@geu.ac.in KUMAR PANKAJ
59 OL221381025 221381025@geu.ac.in SINGHAL ABHISHEK
60 OL221381029 221381029@geu.ac.in SINGH UJJWAL
61 OL221381031 221381031@geu.ac.in SINGH RANA RISHABH
62 OL221381032 221381032@geu.ac.in SHARMA ASHWANI
63 OL221381033 221381033@geu.ac.in SINGH DHIRAJ
64 OL221381034 221381034@geu.ac.in CHAND RAMOLA ROHAN
65 OL221381036 221381036@geu.ac.in GURUNG BHARAT
66 OL221381037 221381037@geu.ac.in SINGH BOURA GAURAV
67 OL221381038 221381038@geu.ac.in AGGARWAL RITIN
68 OL221381040 221381040@geu.ac.in KUMAR AZAD
69 OL221381042 221381042@geu.ac.in PAL AYUSH
70 OL221381043 221381043@geu.ac.in CHAND MANISH
71 OL221381044 221381044@geu.ac.in SINGH SANDEEP
72 OL221381049 221381049@geu.ac.in . SAHIL

B2 25
12-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B3 25
13-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



73 OL221381050 221381050@geu.ac.in JOSHI ABHAY
74 OL221381052 221381052@geu.ac.in NEGI SPARSH
75 OL221382002 221382002@geu.ac.in KUMARI ROUSHANI

76 OL221382005 221382005@geu.ac.in SEMWAL SIMRAN
77 OL221382006 221382006@geu.ac.in Rawat APURVA
78 OL221382015 221382015@geu.ac.in MAIDULI POOJA
79 OL221382016 221382016@geu.ac.in BHANDARI SIMRAN
80 OL221382022 221382022@geu.ac.in NAITHANI TANUJA
81 OL221382027 221382027@geu.ac.in BHARTI JYOTI
82 OL221382030 221382030@geu.ac.in SAINI PRATEEKSHA
83 OL221382039 221382039@geu.ac.in SHARMA ASHU
84 OL221382041 221382041@geu.ac.in RASTOGI KANIKA
85 OL221382046 221382046@geu.ac.in . ANKITA
86 OL221382053 221382053@geu.ac.in YADAV VARSHA
87 OL221382054 221382054@geu.ac.in KAUR JASLEEN
88 OL221382055 221382055@geu.ac.in KESTWAL AYUSHI
89 OL221382056 221382056@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL ANJALI
90 OL221531002 221531002@geu.ac.in Bhagat Harshit
91 OL22351024 22351024@geu.ac.in TIRTHWAL AMIT
92 OL22351026 22351026@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN SAURABH
93 OL22351028 22351028@geu.ac.in RAJPUT HARSH
94 OL22351034 22351034@geu.ac.in KUMAR TRIPATHI NAVEEN
95 OL22351035 22351035@geu.ac.in SINGH LASPAL SURENDRA
96 OL22351038 22351038@geu.ac.in JOSHI RAHUL
97 OL22351044 22351044@geu.ac.in CHAND VIKAS
98 OL22351046 22351046@geu.ac.in RAWAT AMIT
99 OL22351047 22351047@geu.ac.in KUMAR SWAIN NIKHIL

100 OL22351048 22351048@geu.ac.in RAJBHAR SUDHANSHU

101 OL22351051 22351051@geu.ac.in RAUTELA DEVESH
102 OL22351055 22351055@geu.ac.in NEGI SACHIN
103 OL22351058 22351058@geu.ac.in SINGH RAWAT PRAVEEN
104 OL22351059 22351059@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN HARSH
105 OL22351061 22351061@geu.ac.in JOSHI HARSHIT
106 OL22351063 22351063@geu.ac.in SINGH RAWAT SANDEEP
107 OL22351067 22351067@geu.ac.in RAWAT HIMANSHU
108 OL22351070 22351070@geu.ac.in PHULL LAKSHAY
109 OL22351075 22351075@geu.ac.in PANWAR NAVEEN
110 OL22351081 22351081@geu.ac.in BHATT PANKAJ
111 OL22351084 22351084@geu.ac.in SINGH LODHI KUNAL

B3 25
13-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B4 25
14-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B5 26
15-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



112 OL22351085 22351085@geu.ac.in BORA SHUBHAM
113 OL22352027 22352027@geu.ac.in DOBRIYAL DRISHYA
114 OL22352036 22352036@geu.ac.in . AVANTIKA
115 OL22352041 22352041@geu.ac.in SEHRAWAT AKSHITA
116 OL22352064 22352064@geu.ac.in VERMA NIDHI
117 OL22352074 22352074@geu.ac.in . SHABNAM
118 OL22352082 22352082@geu.ac.in JOSHI DIKSHA
119 OL22391169 22391169@geu.ac.in KUMAR RAUSHAN
120 OL22391325 22391325@geu.ac.in SHARMA KARAN
121 OL22392339 22392339@geu.ac.in BUTOLA RAWAT PRIYANSHI
122 OL22561067 22561067@geu.ac.in UNIYAL HIMANSHU
123 OL22641006 22641006@geu.ac.in KUMAR SHIVAM
124 OL22711341 22711341@geu.ac.in VASHISHTH MANAN
125 OL2313812111 2313812111@geu.ac.in KUMAR AKSHAT

126 OL236422036 236422036@geu.ac.in PALARIYA CHITRA

B5 26
15-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



MCA Semester 3 - July 22 -  Practical Exam Schedule - Student / Batch List

Batch No.
No. of Students 

per Batch
Date / Time Sr. No. Student ID Email ID of the Student Last Name First Name

1 OL221382005 221382005@geu.ac.in SEMWAL SIMRAN
2 OL221382006 221382006@geu.ac.in Rawat APURVA
3 OL221382015 221382015@geu.ac.in MAIDULI POOJA
4 OL221382016 221382016@geu.ac.in BHANDARI SIMRAN
5 OL221382022 221382022@geu.ac.in NAITHANI TANUJA
6 OL221382027 221382027@geu.ac.in BHARTI JYOTI
7 OL221382030 221382030@geu.ac.in SAINI PRATEEKSHA
8 OL221382039 221382039@geu.ac.in SHARMA ASHU
9 OL221382041 221382041@geu.ac.in RASTOGI KANIKA

10 OL221382046 221382046@geu.ac.in . ANKITA
11 OL221382053 221382053@geu.ac.in YADAV VARSHA
12 OL221382054 221382054@geu.ac.in KAUR JASLEEN
13 OL221382055 221382055@geu.ac.in KESTWAL AYUSHI
14 OL221382056 221382056@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL ANJALI
15 OL221531002 221531002@geu.ac.in Bhagat Harshit
16 OL22351024 22351024@geu.ac.in TIRTHWAL AMIT
17 OL22351026 22351026@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN SAURABH
18 OL22351028 22351028@geu.ac.in RAJPUT HARSH
19 OL22351034 22351034@geu.ac.in KUMAR TRIPATHINAVEEN
20 OL22351035 22351035@geu.ac.in SINGH LASPAL SURENDRA
21 OL22351038 22351038@geu.ac.in JOSHI RAHUL
22 OL22351044 22351044@geu.ac.in CHAND VIKAS
23 OL22351046 22351046@geu.ac.in RAWAT AMIT
24 OL22351047 22351047@geu.ac.in KUMAR SWAIN NIKHIL
25 OL22351048 22351048@geu.ac.in RAJBHAR SUDHANSHU

26 OL22351051 22351051@geu.ac.in RAUTELA DEVESH
27 OL22351055 22351055@geu.ac.in NEGI SACHIN
28 OL22351058 22351058@geu.ac.in SINGH RAWAT PRAVEEN
29 OL22351059 22351059@geu.ac.in CHAUHAN HARSH
30 OL22351061 22351061@geu.ac.in JOSHI HARSHIT

Course Code :  OMC322 Course Name : Web Application Development Laboratory

Total No. of Students  : 126

B4 25
11-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B5 26
12-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



31 OL22351063 22351063@geu.ac.in SINGH RAWAT SANDEEP
32 OL22351067 22351067@geu.ac.in RAWAT HIMANSHU
33 OL22351070 22351070@geu.ac.in PHULL LAKSHAY
34 OL22351075 22351075@geu.ac.in PANWAR NAVEEN
35 OL22351081 22351081@geu.ac.in BHATT PANKAJ
36 OL22351084 22351084@geu.ac.in SINGH LODHI KUNAL
37 OL22351085 22351085@geu.ac.in BORA SHUBHAM
38 OL22352027 22352027@geu.ac.in DOBRIYAL DRISHYA
39 OL22352036 22352036@geu.ac.in . AVANTIKA
40 OL22352041 22352041@geu.ac.in SEHRAWAT AKSHITA
41 OL22352064 22352064@geu.ac.in VERMA NIDHI
42 OL22352074 22352074@geu.ac.in . SHABNAM
43 OL22352082 22352082@geu.ac.in JOSHI DIKSHA
44 OL22391169 22391169@geu.ac.in KUMAR RAUSHAN
45 OL22391325 22391325@geu.ac.in SHARMA KARAN
46 OL22392339 22392339@geu.ac.in BUTOLA RAWAT PRIYANSHI
47 OL22561067 22561067@geu.ac.in UNIYAL HIMANSHU
48 OL22641006 22641006@geu.ac.in KUMAR SHIVAM
49 OL22711341 22711341@geu.ac.in VASHISHTH MANAN
50 OL2313812111 2313812111@geu.ac.in KUMAR AKSHAT
51 OL236422036 236422036@geu.ac.in PALARIYA CHITRA

52 ODL221331006 221331006@geu.ac.in SINGH GAURAV
53 ODL221332003 221332003@geu.ac.in PANWAR PREETI
54 ODL22351018 22351018@geu.ac.in SINGH PARMAR MANAV
55 ODL22351021 22351021@geu.ac.in NANTA ROHIT
56 ODL22351022 22351022@geu.ac.in KUMAR SAINI ARUN
57 ODL22351029 22351029@geu.ac.in TIWARI DEEPAK
58 ODL22351032 22351032@geu.ac.in BAILWAL ANIMESH
59 ODL22351040 22351040@geu.ac.in kumar AYUSH
60 ODL22351042 22351042@geu.ac.in JOSHI KAMLESH
61 ODL22351043 22351043@geu.ac.in BELWAL CHETAN
62 ODL22351045 22351045@geu.ac.in KUMAR ADARSH
63 ODL22351049 22351049@geu.ac.in NAINWAL JAI
64 ODL22351052 22351052@geu.ac.in KUMAR YOGESH
65 ODL22351053 22351053@geu.ac.in KUMAR PRASHANT
66 ODL22351054 22351054@geu.ac.in KUMAR BANSAL SONU
67 ODL22351060 22351060@geu.ac.in SURYAN YASH
68 ODL22351062 22351062@geu.ac.in BHATT MUKUL
69 ODL22351065 22351065@geu.ac.in SHARMA NITIN
70 ODL22351066 22351066@geu.ac.in ANTIWAL AYUSH

B5 26
12-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B1 25
13-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



71 ODL22351068 22351068@geu.ac.in RAI SOURABH
72 ODL22351069 22351069@geu.ac.in RAWAT HIMANSHU
73 ODL22351071 22351071@geu.ac.in . DHANANJAY
74 ODL22351072 22351072@geu.ac.in NAUTIYAL SANJAY
75 ODL22351073 22351073@geu.ac.in DEVLIYAL SACHIN
76 ODL22351076 22351076@geu.ac.in JAIN NISCHAY

77 ODL22351077 22351077@geu.ac.in BHATT ANUJ
78 ODL22351078 22351078@geu.ac.in SINGH  CHAUHANAKASH
79 ODL22351080 22351080@geu.ac.in SINGH  KHOLIYARAJENDRA
80 ODL22352025 22352025@geu.ac.in SUMAN JHA UPASANA
81 ODL22352037 22352037@geu.ac.in PANDEY SAKSHI
82 ODL22352039 22352039@geu.ac.in RAWAT PREETI
83 ODL22352056 22352056@geu.ac.in KOTHIYAL RINKY
84 ODL22352079 22352079@geu.ac.in AGARWAL SAKSHI
85 ODL22352083 22352083@geu.ac.in NEGI SARIKA
86 ODL22391037 22391037@geu.ac.in KUMAR VIKASH
87 ODL22392081 22392081@geu.ac.in GOYAL SHREYA
88 ODL22392128 22392128@geu.ac.in TIWARI ANUSHKA
89 ODL22392168 22392168@geu.ac.in GOYAL ANSHIKA
90 OL22091616 22091616@geu.ac.in CHAUDHRY ASHEESH
91 OL221221056 221221056@geu.ac.in THAPA KALYAN
92 OL221331004 221331004@geu.ac.in RAWAT KUNAL
93 OL221331005 221331005@geu.ac.in ANAND ADITYA
94 OL221332007 221332007@geu.ac.in BARTHWAL ISHIKA
95 OL221381001 221381001@geu.ac.in KHATRI APURB
96 OL221381003 221381003@geu.ac.in SHARMA NAVEEN
97 OL221381004 221381004@geu.ac.in BEHL YUGAL
98 OL221381008 221381008@geu.ac.in . DEVASHISH
99 OL221381009 221381009@geu.ac.in dwivedi AMIT

100 OL221381010 221381010@geu.ac.in KUMAR PANDEY AMBRISH
101 OL221381011 221381011@geu.ac.in SINGH KARAN

102 OL221381012 221381012@geu.ac.in NEGI DEVASHISH
103 OL221381013 221381013@geu.ac.in SINGH NARENDER
104 OL221381014 221381014@geu.ac.in SHARMA SUSHIL
105 OL221381017 221381017@geu.ac.in KAUR HARNEET
106 OL221381018 221381018@geu.ac.in SAH OM
107 OL221381019 221381019@geu.ac.in SHARMA RAJESH
108 OL221381023 221381023@geu.ac.in PANDIT PAWAN
109 OL221381024 221381024@geu.ac.in KUMAR PANKAJ

B1 25
13-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B2 25
14-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)

B3 25
15-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)



110 OL221381025 221381025@geu.ac.in SINGHAL ABHISHEK
111 OL221381029 221381029@geu.ac.in SINGH UJJWAL
112 OL221381031 221381031@geu.ac.in SINGH RANA RISHABH
113 OL221381032 221381032@geu.ac.in SHARMA ASHWANI
114 OL221381033 221381033@geu.ac.in SINGH DHIRAJ
115 OL221381034 221381034@geu.ac.in CHAND RAMOLAROHAN
116 OL221381036 221381036@geu.ac.in GURUNG BHARAT
117 OL221381037 221381037@geu.ac.in SINGH BOURA GAURAV
118 OL221381038 221381038@geu.ac.in AGGARWAL RITIN
119 OL221381040 221381040@geu.ac.in KUMAR AZAD
120 OL221381042 221381042@geu.ac.in PAL AYUSH
121 OL221381043 221381043@geu.ac.in CHAND MANISH
122 OL221381044 221381044@geu.ac.in SINGH SANDEEP
123 OL221381049 221381049@geu.ac.in . SAHIL
124 OL221381050 221381050@geu.ac.in JOSHI ABHAY
125 OL221381052 221381052@geu.ac.in NEGI SPARSH
126 OL221382002 221382002@geu.ac.in KUMARI ROUSHANI

B3 25
15-03-2024        

(6.00pm - 9.00 pm)


